Smith, Jane

From: Maloney, Dan

Sent: Wednesday, January 17, 2001 2:08 PM

To: ~ Cummins, Bruce [JAN]

Cc: Bien, Tim; Lehman, Mark

Subject: RE: Meeting Agenda - Thursday January 18th
Bruce,

| told you and Dave | have nothing further to discuss with you concerning Lilly. | don't know what you mean by
things continue to manifest. If you have further issues discuss W|th Tim.

——Original Message-—

. From: Cumpmins, Bruce [JAN] [SMTP:BCummins@IBIUS.JNJ.com]
Sent: Wednesday January 17, 2001 12:54 PM
To: dmaloney@omnicare.com; jasmith@omnicare.com; ocrdoc@Frontiernet.net
Cc: Butler, Dave [JAN]; Kim, Paul {HCS]
Subject: Meetmg Agenda - Thursday January 18th
Dan,

Here is the agenda items that | would like to address durlng our meeting tomorrow. Joining me for this meeti
. Dave Butler and Paul Kim of JJHCS. ? gme 's meeting wil be

-.',/Signing of Aciphex Transition Period Agreement ‘ o \SQ kbﬁ’(—% ~-1FNS
Servuce Agreement and Monthly and Quarterly Reports ‘ QERW\M
o/ Updates on Risperdal and Levaquin.(December Reports'7) 7
//Updates on Propoxyphene Initiatives . GeR Cliai (.A«(, IQQS@A&
\_,/ ERI Intiative (Tim ) , o moe B R
:? Reminyl Opportunities (Tim) e WVt CUL 5 DA
eb-Technclo GMR i .
w e : o @«C’ﬂ%q.,«,/g oF Shfles

PPI Prdgram {Aciphex)
e Bulk fecinsing
e MAL SeRvics

The issue of the contract that Omnicare recently signed wntontinues to manifest itself in a number of specific
areas. ltis essential that we speak with you and Mark, but TiifTheeds to know and to understand our concerns as

well. | have asked Tim'to join us for this meeting-for that purpose. It has become a delicate problem to address
internaily. ' —

1 apologize ahead of time if we are a few minutes fate. We will be on a conference call at 10:00 A:M, but we should be

there if not by 11:00, a few minutes thereafter.
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Regards,

Bruce Cummins

REDACTED
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- Risperdal Rx's

Tbtal % #
Antipsychotics Risperdal Risperdal
‘Aug.'99 125332 453 56,775
~July '00 148,370 526 78,042
~ Variance 23,038 7.3 21,267

Risperdal Rx's in July '00
‘Would Be 65,924
Th'erefo're,._OCR Efforts To Grow Market Is Worth

12,118 Rx/Mo.

OMNI-MA 040785



Atypicals
‘Risperdal
-Zyprexa

Seroquel

Total

J & J STRATEGIC PRODUCTS

Vs
219,901 (}:W $19,647,000 734

2Q00
%

Fluoroquinolones

- Levaquin
Cipro
Floxin

- Tequin
Avelox

Total

Pain
Ultram

Propoxyphene (Rxs = 60)

PPl's
Aciphex
Prevacid
Prilosec
Protonix

Total

HeS, %10 (52.77) $17,397,800 419
6,960 ( o.qg> $4,455,600 0,75
882,33 $41,500,400
128,33 0¢T  §3,.441,800 (0.3
;17(0,9(.3 4122 $2,056,300 3(.ef
30) S0 $84,400
ety $42,300
%%“S‘? $5,702,500
$1,231,900
40,000 Rx's
X0 303 32 $297,300 IS¢
779, m, 3907 $15,089,400 7847
188 07 sp0f $3,720300 (747
- $13,000
o $19,120,000
9\,0%710%7 19,167,000

Annualized

$78,588,000

$69,591,200

$17,822,400

$166,001,600

$13,767,200

$8,225,200
$310,800
$337,600
$169,200

$22,810,000

-$4,927,600
160,000 Rx's

$1,189,200

$60,357,600

$14,881,200
$52,000

$76,480,000
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PROBLEMS:

1) OCR is not being rewarded for obtalnlng
new RX's.

- (Growing the Pie -- Re :\/ieW)

2) l\/Iuch smaller prowders are approaching
same discounts as OCR.

SOLUTIONS:

e Growth component to all contracted
products |

e We need to find other new Wéys to
differentiate OCR ‘

" OMNI-MA 040787
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